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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for | Year B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Students (Batch-2024)
For all General /ICCR/SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates
Academic Year 2024-2025
S:No. | Particular Annual Fee for the Academic Year 2024-2025
Amount (Rs.)
| Admission Fee 10500

1] Tuition Fee
Indian Students 146000
Exam & Facilities Fee

1l Reading Material Fee 8400
Library Fee 6300
IT/Computer Fee 9500
Examination Fee 6300
Moot Court Fee 4200
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6300
Campus Development 6300
Sports Fee 4700
SBA Fee 4200
Sub Total (Il) 56200
Total Fee (A) (1+11+111) 212700
Hostel Charges

\% Hostel Application Charges 300
Room Rent Charges 18900
Mess Charges™* 41000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7900
Total Charges (B) 68100
Refundable Charges (One Time)

V Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Charges (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C) * 295800

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher
1. There shall be an annual increase of Rs.5000/~ in the Tuition Fee for India Nationals every academic session of the 5-year B.A.LL.B.
Course.

2 Fees shall be refunded as per rules.
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Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

| 1-10days

50/~ per working day

11-30 days

100/ per working day

After 30 days onwards

initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the
rolls of the NLIU.

*Paid amount

at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for | Year B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Students (Batch-2024)
For all NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign Nationals Candidates Only

Academic Year 2024-2025

S.No. | Particular Annual fee for the Academic Year 2024-2025
Amount (Rs.)
| Admission Fee 10500
1l Tuition Fee
NRI/ NRI Sponsored Students* 10000 US 5
1] Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8400
Library Fee 6300
IT/Computer Fee 9500
Examination Fee 6300
Moot Court Fee 4200
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6300
Campus Development 6300
Sports Fee 4700
SBA Fee 4200
Sub Total (I1l) 66700
Total Fee (A) (I1+11+111) 10000 US $ + 66700/- INR
v Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 300
Room Rent Charges 18900
Mess Charges** 41000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7900
Total Charges (B) 68100
\'J Refundable Charges (One Time)
Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Charges (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C) *** Far NRI /NRI Sponsored Students 10000 US $ + 149800/- INR

* NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign National Tuition Fee Charge equivalent to conversion of INR (Indian Rupees) only

**(Or on actual basis whichever is higher
1. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.
2. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

Days
1-10 days 30/~ per working day
11-30 days 100/- per working day
After 30 days onwards Inltlation of process for removing the name of the defaulier st
rolls of the NLIU. e den et from e

3. ***%Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU,

jrjy.
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for Il to V Years B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Students (Batch-2020 to 2023)
For all General Category/ ICCR / SC/ST/OBC & NRI/ NRI Sponsored/ Foreign Nationals Candidates
Academic Year 2024-2025

S.No. Particulars A‘::::;'i:evi;:r;ﬁgi- § lestafiment !l Installment
(31.08.2024) (15.02.2025)
2025
| Tuition Fee (A)
Indian Students 146000 INR 73000 INR 73000 INR
NRI/NRI Sponsored Students* 10000 US § 5000 US $ 5000US S
Il Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8400 4200 4200
Library Fee 6300 3150 3150
IT/Computer Fee 9500 4750 4750
Examination Fee 6300 3150 3150
Moot Court Fee 4200 2100 2100
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6300 3150 3150
Campus Development 6300 3150 3150
Sports Fee 4700 2350 2350
SBA FEE 4200 2100 2100
Total Fee (B) 56200 28100 28100
L} Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 300 300
Room Rent Charges 18900 9450 9450
Mess Charges** 41000 20500 20500
Hostel Amenities Charges 7500 3950 3950
Total Charges (C) 68100 34200 33900
Grand Total (A+B+C) *** For Indian Students 270300 135300 135000
3 10000 US $ + 1,24,300/- 5000 US S+ 5000 US $ +
Grand Total (A+B+C) *** For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students INR 62,300/- INR 62,000/- INR

*NRI/ NRI sponsored Tuition Fee charge only from those candidates, admitted through NRI/ NRI sponsored quota.

**QOr on actual basis whichever is higher
1. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

1-10days 50/~ per working day

11-30 days 100~ per working day

Afier 30 days onwards initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the
rolls of the NLIU.

***Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.
1. The last date of Fee Deposit is 31.08.2024 for | Instalment and 15.02.2025 for Il Instalment.
2. If any student wants to pay the entire amount at once, his/ her last due date will remain same l.e. 31.08.2024 of |

Instalment
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for | Year B.Sc.LL.B. (Hons.) [Cyber Security] Students (Batch-2024)
For all General /ICCR/SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates
Academic Year 2024-2025

Annual fee for the Academic
>N Particuy Year 2024-2025
Amount (Rs.)
| Admission Fee 10500
Il Tuition Fee
Indian Students 136000
Exam & Facilities Fee
Il Reading Material Fee 8400
| Library Fee 6300
IT/Computer Fee i 9500
Examination Fee 6300
Moot Court Fee 4200
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6400
Campus Development G300
Sports Fee 4700
SBA Fee 4200
Sub Total (1il) 56200
Total Fee (A) (1+1I-+11) 212700
Hostel Charges
v Hostel Application Charges 300
Room Rent Charges 18300
Mess Charges* 41000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7900
Total Charges (B) 68100
Refundable Charges (One Time)
vV Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Charges (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C) * 295800

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher
1. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.
2. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

Days

1-10 days 30/~ per working day

11-30 days 100/~ per working day

After 30 days onwards initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from
the rolls of the NLIU.

** Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.

National Law Institut

£l

Finance Officer
e University
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for | Year B.Sc. LL.B. (Hons.) [Cyber Security] Students (Bateh-2024)
For all NRI/ NRI Sponsored Candidates Only
Academic Year 2024-2025 I o -
S.No. Particular - Ann_ual fee for the Academic Year 2024-2025
Amount (Rs.)
| Admission Fee 10500
I Tuition Fee
S | NRI/NRI Sponsored Students* ~ 10000USS
i Exam & Facilities Fee o
Reading Material Fee 8400
Library Fee 6300
IT/Computer Fee 9500
Examination Fee 6300
Moot Court Fee - 4200
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6300
Campus Development 6300
Sports Fee 4700
SBA Fee 4200
Sub Total (1) 56200

Total Fee (A) (I+11+1l1)

10000 US $ + 66700

v Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 300
Room Rent Charges 183900
Mess Charges™** 41000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7900
Total Charges (B) 68100
Vv Refundable Charges (One Time)
Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Charges (C) 15000

Grand Total (A+B+C) ***For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students

10000 US $ + 149800/- INR

**Or on actual basis whichever is higher

1. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.

* NRI/ NR| Sponsored Tuition Fee Charge equivalent to conversion of INR (Indian Rupees) only

2. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

Days
1-10 days 50/~ per working day
11-30days 100/~ per working day

After 30 days onwards

the rolls of the NLIU.

initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from

Note: - Fee pa

-
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Annual Fee Schedule for Il- & lll-Year B.Sc.LL.B. Course Stud
For all General Category/ ICCR / SC/ST/OBC & NRI/ NRI Sponsored

NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHO

Academic Year 2024-2025

ents

PAL

(Batch- 2022 & 2023)
/ Foreign Nationals Candidates

1. The last date of Fee De

2.Ifan
Instalment

*NRI/ NRI sponsored Tuition Fee charge only from those candidates, admitted t
*+Or on actual basis whichever is higher

§.No. Particulars Annual Fee for the I Instaliment Il Installment
Academic Year 2024-2025 (31.08.2024) (15.02.2025)
1 Tuition Fee (A)
Indian Students 146000 INR 73000 INR 73000 INR
NRI/NRI Sponsored Students 10000 US $ 5000 US $ 5000 US $
l Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8400 4200 4200
Library Fee 6300 3150 3150
e IT/Computer Fee 9500 4750 4750
Examination Fee |7 6300 3150 3150
Moot Court Fee 4200 2100 2100
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6300 3150 3150
Campus Development 6300 3150 3150
Sports Fee 4700 2350 2350
SBA FEE 4200 2100 2100
Total Fee (B) 56200 28100 28100
11 Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 300 300
Room Rent Charges 18900 9450 9450
Mess Charges** 41000 20500 20500
Hostel Amenities Charges 7900 3550 3950
Total Charges (C) 68100 34200 33900
Grand Total (A+B+C) *** For Indian Students 270300 135300 135000
5000 US S + 5000 US $ +
Grand Total (A+B+C) *** For NRI J/NRI Sponsored Students | 10000 US$+ 1,24,300/- INR 62,300/- INR 62,000/- INR
hrough NRI/ NRI sponsored quota.

Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

[ Days

Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

50/~ per working day

+*Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained b
posit is 31.08.2024 for | Instalm

y student wants to pay the entire amount at once,

Finance Officer

= e U
N

jversity

ent and 15.02.2025 for |l Instalment.
his/ her last due date will remain same l.e. 31.08.2024 of |

1-10 days
11-30 days 100/~ per working day
After 30 days onwards initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from
the rolls of the NLIU.
y Payment Gateway of NLIU.




NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVE RSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for | Year MCLIS Students (Batch-2024)
For all General/ ICCR/ SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates
Academic Year 2024-2025

S.No. Particular Annual Fee
Amount (Rs.)
| Admission Fee 3200
1" Tuition Fee 48500
1] Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8400
Library Fee 6300
IT/Computer Fee 6300
Examination Fee 7400
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6300
Campus Development 6300
Sports Fee 4700
SBA Fee 4200
Sub Total (ill) 49900
Total Fee (A) (1+11+111) 101600
v Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 300
Room Rent Charges 18900
Mess Charges* 41000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7900
Total Charges (B) 68100 - -
vV Refundable Charges (One Time)
Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Charges (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C) * 184700
*Qr on actual basis whichever is higher
1. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.
2. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -
Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10days 30/ per working day
11-30 days 1001 per working day
After 30 days onwards f:;::;:ﬁ :f Np‘r.}a;en for removing the name of the defaulter student from the

3. **Paid Amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.
Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.

Finance Officer
National Law Institute University
Bhopal
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for | Year MCLIS Students (Batch-2024)
For NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign Nationals Candidates
Academic Year 2024-2025
$.No. Particular — Annual Fee
Amount (Rs.)

| Admission Fee 3200

I Tuition Fee
NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Forelgn Nationals Students® 10000 US $

11l Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8400
Library Fee 6300
IT/Computer Fee 6300
Examination Fee 7400
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6300
Campus Development 6300
Sports Fee 4700
SBA Fee 4200
Sub Total (1ll) 49900
Total Fee (A) (I1+11+111) 10000 US $ + 53100/- INR

v Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 300
Room Rent Charges 18900
Mess Charges** 41000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7900
Total Charges (B) 68100

\' Refundable Charges (One Time)
Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Charges (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C) For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students*** 10000 US $ + 136200/- INR

1. * NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign National Tuition Fee Charge cquivalent to conversion of INR (Indian

Rupeces) only

2. **QOr on actual basis whichever is higher

3. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.

A. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

1-10days 50~ per working day

11-30 days 100~ per working day

Tifter 30 days onwards Initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the
rolls of the NLIU.

5. **+*Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.
Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.

Finance Officer
National Law Institute Universily
Bhopal
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for Il Year MCLIS Students (Batch-2023)
For all General/ICCR/SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates
Academic Year 2024-2025

S.No Particul I | Installment Il Installment
C aa Annual Fee (31.08.2024) | (15.02.2025)

Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.)

| Tuition Fee 48500 24250 24250

Il Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8400 4200 4200
Library Fee 6300 3150 3150
IT/Computer Fee 6300 3150 3150
Examination Fee 7400 3700 3700
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6300 3150 3150
Campus Development 6300 3150 3150
Sports Fee 4700 2350 2350
SBA Fee 4200 2100 2100
Sub Total (Il) 49900 24950 24950
Total Fee (A) (1+11) 98400 49200 49200

] Hostel Charges

Hostel Application Charges 300 300

Room Rent Charges 183900 9450 -
Mess Charges* 41000 20500 -
Hostel Amenities Charges 7900 3950 -
Total Charges (B) 68100 34200 -
Grand Total (A+B) * 166500 83400 49200

# Hostel Fee is not charged as students will be on Internship in IV semester.
*Or on actual basis whichever is higher

L ate Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

1-10 days 30+ per working day

11-30 days 100/ per working day

After 30 days onwards initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the
rolls of the NLIU.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU,
1. The last date of Fee Deposit is 31.08.2024 for | Instalment and 15.02.2025 for |l Instalment.
2. If any student wants to pay the entire amount at once, his/ her last due date will remain same l.e. 31.08.2024 of |

Instalment.

Finance Officer _
pational Law Institute University
Bhopal



G QU B
KON S .
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Annual Fee Schedule for One Year L.L.M. Course (Batch-2024)
For all General/ ICCR/ SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates
Academic Year 2024-2025
Annual fee for the Academic Year 2024-2025
S.Ne. Particular .
Amount (Rs.)
| Admission Fee 10500
_ Il | Tuition Fee B .

Indian Students ) 115000

1] Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8400
Library Fee 6300
IT/Computer Fee 9500
Examination Fee 6300
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6300
Campus Development 6300
Sports Fee 4700
SBA Fee 4200
Sub Total (1i1) 52000
Total Fee (A) (I+11+111) 177500

v Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 300
Room Rent Charges 18900
Mess Charges* 41000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7900
Total Charges (B) 68100

V Refundable Charges (One Time)
Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Charges (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C)* 260600

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher

1. There shall be an annual increase of Rs.5000/- in the Tuition Fee for India Nationals every academic session of the 1-year

LLM Course.
2. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.
3. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days S50/~ per working day
11-30 days 100 per working day

After 30 days onwards

initiation of process for removing the name of the defanlter stadent
rolls of the NLIU, i wp i

4

**Paid Amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable,

Note: - Fee payment will oply be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.

Finance Officer
National Law Institute University

Bhopal
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for One Year L.L.M. Course (Batch-2024)
For NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign Nationals Candidates
Academic Year 2024-2025

Annual fee for the Academic Year 2024-2025

Particular
Amount (Rs.)
| Admission Fee 10500
. <l Tuition Fee
NRI/ NRI Sponsored Students* 10000 US $
1 Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 400
| LibraryFee 6300
IT/Computer Fee B 9500
Examination Fee 6300
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6300
Campus Development 6300
Sports Fee 4700
SBA Fee 4200
Sub Total (I1i) 52000
Total Fee (A) (I+11+111) 10000 US $ + 62500 INR
v Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 300
Room Rent Charges 18500
Mess Charges** 41000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7900
Total Charges (B) 68100
\') Refundable Charges (One Time)
Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Charges (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C) For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students*** 10000 US $ + 145600/- INR

1. * NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign National Tuition Fee Charge equivalent to conversion of INR (Indian Rupees) only
2. **Qr on actual basis whichever is higher
3. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.

4, Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -
[ Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days 30/ per working day
11-30 days 100/ per working day

After 30 days onwards

initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the
rolls of the NLIU.

5. **%paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable,
Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.

Finance Officer

National Law Institute University

Bhopal
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

Annual Fee Schedule for | Year Ph.D Students (Batch-2024)

Forall General /ICCR/SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates

Academic Year 2024-2025

Annual Fee for
S.No. Particular the Academic
Year 2024-2025
Amount (Rs.)

| Admission Fee 1100

l Tuition Fee
Indian Students 30000

1l Exam & Facilities Fee
Establishment Fee (per year) 6300
IT Computer Fee 9500
Thesis Evaluation and Examination Fee (One Time at the time of submission of Thesis) 52500
Sub Total (Ill) 68300
Total Fee (A) (I1+11+111) 99400

v Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 300
Room Rent Charges 18900
Mess Charges* 41000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7900
Total Charges (B) 68100

vV Refundable Charges (One Time)
Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Charges (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C) ** 182500

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher

1. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.
2. Thesis Evaluation and Examination Fee will be deposit before the submission of Thesis.

#*Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days 50/- per working day
11-30 days 100/- per working day

After 30 days onwards

rolls of the NLIU.

initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the

Note: - Fee payment w

A

N

Finance
National Law Inst

ill only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for Il- and Ill-Year Ph.D. Students (Batch 2022 TO 2023)
Forall General /ICCR/SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates
Academic Year 2024-2025

S.No. Particular Annual Fee for the Academic Year 2024-2025
Amount (Rs.)

| Tuition Fee
Indian Students 30000

1l Exam & Facilities Fee
Establishment Fee (per year) 6300
IT Computer Fee 9500
Sub Total (1) 15800
Total Fee (A) (1+11) 45800

1 Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 300
Room Rent Charges 18500
Mess Charges* 41000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7900
Total Charges (B) 68100
Grand Total (A+B) 113900

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.

The last date of Fee Deposit is 31,.08.2024

Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

Days
1-10days 50/ per working day
11-30days 100/- per working day

After 30 days onwards

initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the
rolls of the NLIU.

Finance Officer

National Law Instilt
Bhopal

ite University




